
 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SCHEDULE FOR THE SOLEMNITY OF MARY,  

THE HOLY MOTHER OF GOD MASSES  
 

Tuesday, December 31:  
New Year’s Eve Mass   

5:00PM 
  

Wednesday, January 1:  
New Year’s Day (Holy Day of Obligation) 

8:00AM 
10:00AM 

12:00Noon 
6:30PM 

  

Tuesday, January 2 
9:00AM  

ADVENT PENITENTIAL SERVICES 
 

Monday, December 16 and Wednesday, December 18  
6:30PM – 8:00PM 

 
 

Regular Confessions: 
   Monday to Saturday:     half an hour before morning Mass  
               Saturday:    3:30PM to 4:45PM in the afternoon 
 
 

Other Parishes: 
   Sacred Heart in Ladner:    Friday, December 20 at 6:00PM to 7:00PM 
                          Monday, December 23 at 4:00PM to 5:00PM 
             (Confessions will be in the Chapel) 
   St. Joseph the Worker:       Saturday’s at 12:30PM (or by appointment) 
    St. Monica Parish:            Wednesday, December 4 at 6:30PM to 8:30PM 
             Saturday’s, 9:30AM to 10:30AM 

   Canadian Martyrs:           Friday, December 13 at 7:00PM - 9:00PM 

                       

SCHEDULE FOR CHRISTMAS MASSES 
 

Tuesday, December 24:  
Christmas Eve Masses 

6:00PM (focused on children) 
9:00PM 

  

Wednesday, December 25:  
Christmas Day Masses 

8:00AM 
10:00AM 

12:00Noon 
NO 6:30PM MASS 

 

 Thursday, December 26:  
Boxing Day 

9:00AM  


